
SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR
2025-2026

OUR SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES DO NOT CONSISTENTLY CORRESPOND TO 
THOSE OBSERVED BY PUBLIC SCHOOLS IN THE CANTON OF VAUD.

JEÛNE FÉDÉRAL

Official holiday					      Monday 22 September 2025

AUTUMN MID-TERM HOLIDAY

Starts / Ends					      Saturday 18 October - Sunday 26 October 2025
Return E1-DP2					      Monday 27 October 2025

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Starts / Ends			   		   Saturday 13 December 2025 - Monday 5 January 2026
Return E1-DP2		  			    Tuesday 6 January 2026

FEBRUARY MID-TERM HOLIDAY

Starts / Ends			   		   Saturday 14 February - Sunday 22 February 2026
Return E1-DP2		  			    Monday 23 February 2026

EASTER HOLIDAY

Starts / Ends		  			    Thursday 2 April - Sunday 19 April 2026
Return E1-DP2	 				     Monday 20 April 2026

ASCENSION

Starts / Ends		  			    Wednesday 13 May - Sunday 17 May 2026
Return E1-DP2	 				     Monday 18 May 2026

WHITSUN

Official holiday					      Monday 25 May 2026

SUMMER HOLIDAY

Starts						       Saturday 27 June 2026
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ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS

Welcome day for all new students		   	 Tuesday 26 August 2025

First day of school for all students	  		  Wednesday 27 August 2025

YOUR LOCAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
VOTRE ÉCOLE INTERNATIONALE LOCALE



CALENDRIER DES VACANCES SCOLAIRES
2025 - 2026

LES DATES DE NOS VACANCES SCOLAIRES NE CORRESPONDENT PAS SYSTÉMATIQUEMENT
À CELLES DES ÉCOLES PUBLIQUES DU CANTON DE VAUD.

JEÛNE FÉDÉRAL

Jour férié					      Lundi 22 septembre 2025

VACANCES D’AUTOMNE

Commencent le / jusqu’au			    	 Samedi 18 octobre - dimanche 26 octobre 2025
Reprise des cours E1-DP2			    	 Lundi 27 octobre 2025

VACANCES DE NOËL

Commencent le / jusqu’au	 		   	 Samedi 13 décembre 2025 - lundi 5 janvier 2026
Reprise des cours E1-DP2	 	 	  	 Mardi 6 janvier 2026

RELACHES DE FÉVRIER

Commencent le / jusqu’au	 		   	 Samedi 14 février - dimanche 22 février 2026
Reprise des cours E1-DP2	 	 		   Lundi 23 février 2026

VACANCES DE PAQUES

Commencent le / jusqu’au	 	 	  	 Jeudi 2 avril - dimanche 19 avril 2026
Reprise des cours E1-DP2	 		   	 Lundi 20 avril 2026

ASCENSION

Commencent le / jusqu’au	 	 	  	 Mercredi 13 mai - dimanche 17 mai 2026
Reprise des cours E1-DP2	 		   	 Lundi 18 mai 2026

PENTECÔTE

Jour férié	 				     Lundi 25 mai 2026

VACANCES D’ÉTÉ

Commencent le				     	 Samedi 27 juin 2026
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RENTRÉE SCOLAIRE

Journée d’accueil pour nouveaux élèves	  	 Mardi 26 août 2025

Premier jour d’école pour tous les élèves	  	 Mercredi 27 août 2025	

YOUR LOCAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
VOTRE ÉCOLE INTERNATIONALE LOCALE


